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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 July Banking Supervision Market Contact Group – teleconference 

Tuesday, 5 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 6 July Meeting with Risk Committee Chairs of supervised entities, on risks 

facing European and global banks – teleconference

Meeting with Spanish Banking Association (AEB), on important 

challenges facing the banking sector – teleconference 

Thursday, 7 July European Banking Federation (EBF) Boardroom Dialogue –

introductory remarks on “Managing and supervising current and

future risks” at “CRO Dialogue” session

Remote

participation

Monday, 11 July Meeting with CLS Group, on current market conditions – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 13 July Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Conference on “The use of artificial intelligence to fight financial 

crime”, organised by Intesa Sanpaolo – speech on “Technology is

neither good nor bad, but humans make it so”

Turin

Thursday, 14 July Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 19 July Meeting with Program on International Financial Systems (PIFS) at 

Harvard Law School, on the current financial sector environment –

teleconference 

Thursday, 21 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 22 July Supervisory Board – teleconference 
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Monday, 25 July Meeting with the European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr François- 

Louis Michaud, Executive Director, and Mr Francesco Mauro, Head

of the Supervisory Review, Recovery and Resolution Unit, on the

Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP) methodology

– teleconference

Meeting with Amazon Web Services, on cloud services and 

forthcoming regulatory requirements – teleconference

Thursday, 28 July Steering Committee – teleconference 


